
選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ SF F

山崎　夢路
高橋　芳子

山崎　夢路
高橋　芳子
82

高畑　千鶴子
田部井　洋子

82

山崎　夢路
高橋　芳子
61,64

神馬　のり子
皆川　直子

神馬　のり子
皆川　直子
81

高橋　恵子
村田　清栄

山崎　夢路
高橋　芳子
60,62

土屋　志路子
中嶋　洋子

中野　喜代
井上　えい子

83

中野　喜代
井上　えい子

中村　公子
岡本　基子
64,46.60

菅沼　美鈴
浜村　さとみ

81

中村　公子
岡本　基子
83

中村　公子
岡本　基子

中村　公子
岡本　基子

ライムポトス

サミット

鷹之台

FALSE

ＣＶＴＴ

サミット
ＳＧＴＣ

女子５５歳ダブルス

山崎　夢路
高橋　芳子

神馬　のり子
皆川　直子

5

ＳＧＴＣ

ドリーム
ＣＶＴＴ

イースタン

1

2

13

14

15

16

9

10

11

12

6

7

8

3

4

今泉　光子
木下　裕子

高畑　千鶴子
田部井　洋子

ＣＶＴＴ

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

高橋　恵子
村田　清栄

土屋　志路子
中嶋　洋子

中野　喜代
井上　えい子

小原　晴美
吉川　よし子

菅沼　美鈴
浜村　さとみ

Bye


